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‘ $B19H8 (20225758 EEXERER

£5184A 21988
X % 2022414318 R%E 20224 7A31BR%E
=8 (FA) | Wkt | £8 (FA) | #Weklt

51849 1988
R % 202241731 QK% 20224 TA31ARE
=8 (FA) | #Wektt | £8 (FA) | #Weklt

BEDIL BfEDE

| RENEE 26,245,471 6.1% 31,393,497 7.2% | RENEE 42,430,055 9.8% 24,948,018 5.7%
BeRkUTES 13,989,226 3.2% 21,399,253 4.9% HERILE 1,417,271 0.3% 1,866,229 0.4%
SHBRERUMEES 9,492,028 2.2% 8,902,646 2.0% EHE A - - - -
GIE/N =4 654,433 0.2% 448,556 0.1% TEUPBRATFEORBABAS 40,100,000 9.3% 20,800,000 4.8%
RILREABE 18 0.0% 18 0.0% Rih# 473,294 0.1% 472,598 0.1%
RICHERE 2,071,557 0.5% - - RILEM 104,429 0.0% 106,100 0.0%
Z 0t 38,207 0.0% 643,021 0.1% RINEAFE 605 0.0% 605 0.0%
KUHERSE - - 1,473,079 0.3%
Il EE&EE 406,107,828 93.9% 402,927,462 92.7% KEBKS LS 49,456 0.0% 37,084 0.0%
BRETEEE 325,779,474  753% 322,536,062  74.2% Z ot 284,998 0.1% 192,321 0.0%
T 108,463 0.0% 108,463 0.0% Il EE&RE 153,777,252  35.5% 173,079,074  39.8%
1S5t 183,762,888  425% 180,516,040  41.5% BEENE 51,000,000  11.8% 51,000,000  11.7%
1EFEIEEY 805,612 0.2% 810,774 0.2% RPBAS 88,000,000  20.3% 107,300,000  24.7%
EEIE. BERVHS 15,652 0.0% 13,927 0.0% BY BE R MRS 2,628 0.0% 2,628 0.0%
S5ttt 141,086,856  32.6% 141,086,856  32.5% E3ETEY B R MRS 14,320,296 3.3% 14,320,296 3.3%
EFEERIREE - - - - EEREED 454,327 0.1% 456,149 0.1%
mETEAE 73,612,539  17.0% 73,551,636  16.9% &fEasEt 196,207,307  45.3% 198,027,092  45.6%

S e 73,612,539  17.0% 73,551,636  16.9% fHEEDER
BEZOMOERE 6,715,815 1.6% 6,839,763 1.6% | EEXEX 236,495,370 54.7% 236,607,898 54.4%
BfRatk 6,078,453 1.4% 6,078,453 1.4% HE A (4E) 229,484,384  53.0% 229,484,384  52.8%
RAARTILER 626,900 0.1% 750,849 0.2% HEHEE 233,010,081  53.8% 233,010,081  53.6%
EANEE R MRS 10,460 0.0% 10,460 0.0% H B AR A 3525697 A08% A3525697 A0.8%
FrsE 7,010,985 1.6% 7,123,514 1.6%
Il REEE 349,377 0.1% 314,031 0.1% FERELE 350,316 0.1% 233,577 0.1%
BEARGE 55,228 0.0% 39,344 0.0% LEARAF) 28X 13 L HARANIRIE L (A) 6,660,669 1.5% 6,889,936 1.6%
BEENERITE 294,148 0.1% 274,686 01% HMEESE 236,495,370 54.7% 236,607,898 54.4%

432,702,678 100.0% 434,634,991 b BEMEESS 432,702,678 100.0% 434,634,991




‘ 1988 (202247R#) ?EEE‘I‘%%

(8&55TES) BEEEEIERONRENOI)
X % B 2021%8H1R E 2022%1A31R H 2022%2A1H E 2022%7H31H B 202148A1AH = 2022%1A31A B 20225%2A1R8 = 2022%7A31H
_
BRIV 19,928,901 100.0% 20,121,459 100.0% BEEEZNA 19,789,824 100.0% 19,966,322 100.0%
EEEZNA 19,789,824 99.3% 19,966,322 99.2% ERUIA 19,727,043 99.7% 19,762,138 99.0%
FHRE LS 139,076 0.7% 155,137 0.8% ZDESEEA 62,781 0.3% 204,183 1.0%
TBESTH - - - - EAERER 11,163,686 56.4% 11,421,596 57.2%
EEEH 12,237,248 61.4% 12,559,605 62.4% IR EE 49,326 0.2% 49,393 0.2%
EEEXER 11,163,686 56.0% 11,421,596 56.8% BREE 982,724 5.0% 1,025,856 5.1%
(M. BT ERZ) (5,213,564) (26.2%) (5,181,192) (25.7%) R 215,505 1.1% 227,837 1.1%
BB R 860,291 4.3% 922,851 4.6% = sEHA 24,193 0.1% 24,242 0.1%
BERETEKRR 22,152 0.1% 22,378 0.1% ALK 2,591,994 13.1% 2,596,743 13.0%
— W EBEE R 65,335 0.3% 63,247 0.3% GiZE TN 2,024,931 10.2% 2,259,573 11.3%
& B 4,500 0.0% 5,400 0.0% M 5,213,564 26.3% 5,181,192 25.9%
A 7118 0.0% 7429 0.0% KB} 45,953 0.2% 47,226 0.2%
ZOREEAR 114,164 0.6% 116,701 06% | PRARERAR 15,492 0.1% 9,530 0.0%
| EEFE 7,691,652 38.6% 7,561,854 37.6% NO I 13,839,703 = 13,725,917 5
s BEFEENA (+) 19,789,824 - 19,966,322 -
;#Mx% 1,579 0.0% 5312 0.0% E5=XER (A) A 11,163,686 - A 1142159 -
SRR L2l 0.0% 122 0.0% I mimwma  (+) 5,213,564 - 5,181,192 -
FIDEBERA 973 0.0% 1,062 0.0% e e
Z D 484 0.0% 4,186 0.0%
HENER 925,302 4.6% 872,297 4.3%
ST B 447298 2.2% 468,449 2.3%
REEAEHE 217,522 1.1% 215,139 1.1%
REOTEEH 15,883 0.1% 15,883 0.1%
REEANERITEEL 19,461 0.1% 19,461 0.1%
BEENERITE - - - -
AEREE A 136,085 0.7% 153,362 0.8%
FXo) 89,051 0.4% - -
Il BEHZE 6,767,929 34.0% 6,694,928 33.3%
I 455UFU2E 786,528 3.9%
Z DD EERF) 2 786,528 3.9%
||REFEES 106,654 0.5% 590,915 2.9%
SKEIC L BEL 57,198 0.3% 565,672 2.8%
KEELD| LERAE 49,456 0.2% 25,243 0.1%

IV $i5] 57 2 HAHEFI 28 3 I3 HHIMER (D) 6,661,274 33.4% 6,890,541
HEA, ERRBROEER
V HERRIAIZER I3 L ERREIR R (L) 6,660,669 33.4% 6,889,936

AUERAR AR 25 X 13 RTHARR LIE 2R (A)
VI HEARLAF N (3 HHRMIBIBR (D) 6,660,669 33.4% 6,889,936
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REgRER

DLl

PML

SRSC-1
SRSC-2
RSC-1
RSC-2
RSC-3
RSC-4
RSC-5
RSC-6
RSC-7
RSC-8
RSC-9
RSC-10
RSC-11
RSC-12
RSC-13
RSC-15
RSC-16
RSC-17
RSC-18
RSC-19
RSC-20
RSC-21

RSC-22

RSC-23
RSC-24

AF> LA %7 mori (F940%)
AF LAY %7 vkaze (FHENL40%)

{7 > E—ILEEHE

1 F v E—ILREE

A F > E—ILKERER

4 A vE—IKHA
AFVHEBRYavEY T2y & —
A1FvE—ILKIE

AF v E—ILIBEE

A * > E—ILEAF]

A4 F v E—LIIFEIE
AFvE—ILBSTE

1 F > E—ILEH
AFE'=ILEE)II
AFYE—IESL

A #F > E—=ILKYOTO

A F > E—ILALIR T

A 7# & —LEIBRIEAN

A7 E— VAT L8R

A F v E—ILLFEE

A A vE—IILMATHIL

A7 > E—ILRMECL
AFVE—NLFE=Z1—KJ Y
(BE—HE, v 2~ - ZE—VE)
A F v E—ILRFEM C£3)
A F v E—ILENK

\
/

PH B
Jm Jm
@;@ &

T
= A O
o x O
m |
i

o

=

L S 04 D aF o
ok
il

b
a:FH
7|
o =H
3 & 3 I+ I

7~

P
I
Jm

BRERET T
AR AR
ALEEALIRT
BlozS ko]

2013%11AR
2013%11R
2013%11A
2013%11R
2013%11A
2013%11R
2013%11AR
2013411R
2013%11R
20134118
2013411R
20134118
2013%11R
20134118
2013%11R
2015924
2015528
201524
20154 2R
201552 A
20154 2R
201652 A

201638

2016928
201698

13.94
13.9%4
19.0F
15.4%
16.75F
18.74F
29.0%
15.44
25.74
21.0%
13.8%F
23.4%
22.94
14.0%F
17.3%F
12.6%F
21.7%
21.9%
22.3%
2174
21.5%
12.5%

16.3F

1145 /474
17.34%

(m)
205,711.70
127,183.81
98,968.59
60,682.20
159,997.49
93,165.27
75,056.62
64,246.26
125,253.74
44,193.80
48,229.25
102,045.24
157,274.78
113,149.07
151,969.51
136,468.45
78,360.81
51,763.05
66,478.91
53,602.94
41,447.33
105,230.88

107,425.97

99,772.38
71,308.33

(BAM)
21,190
6,730
5,340
6,680
16,565
6,860
10,220
4,950
9,660
3,290
7,230
7,780
17,890
8,740
12,546
21,470
5,900
1,780
2,560
1,350
2,210
14,452

12,190

15,489
7,840

(%) Gz
2.0
1.7

11.1
3.9
0.7
4.8

13.4
9.2
7.5
4.6

10.7
8.0
0.5
0.6
0.1

13.5
3.5
7.0
6.9
6.2
6.0

12.0

2.7

25,/3.1
2.9
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d‘i’—l~77r')7r—%®

RESTRER VL i PML
sss wese I T T P I M P

RSC-25 A F ¥ E—//hL AR /LT 2016483 25.3%F 47,872.33 6,280 4.5
RSC-26 A FvE—LERERB RERFAS 201742 11.5% 122,944.71 16,860 1.8
RSC-27 AF>E—LER ERSEERS™ 2017421 14.94 132,341.35 13,400 6.1
RSC-28 A F>E—/ILL@ KB LE™ 201742A 13.24 86,848.51 12,030 1.0
RSC-29 A FrE—LhIEL BINEMIELCTH 201742A 13.8% 70,948.14 9,940 11.4
RSC-30 A FvE—LTE KB TES 2017498 2474 58,402.66 9,552 2.7
RSC-31 A F v E—ILFEHPASK REBAF AR 2018478 18.5%F 87,311.56 13,333 116
RSC-32 A FvE—LEZE BEEEES 2019497 10.3%F 100,020.87 18,040 1.5
RSC-33 A FVE—LLZETLDFH HR#BABH 2020428 774 66,575.54 9,667 7.0
RSC-34 A FvE—LBIF BHEESEH 2021487 15.84F 126,403.58 17,164 4.0
RSC-35 A # > E—ILAH FEERAS 202148 A 22.4% 122,785.62 14,001 5.0
RSC-36 A > E—L#F/I FSNIL=YIN N 202148 A 5.44F 79,509.27 15,350 6.7
RSC-37 A F v E—IEBKR EERKEE™ 202148 A 21.94 68,942.36 3,720 8.6
CSC-1 AFvFErlEhRyay ey ity 2— RSN 2016458 21.8% 63,158.24 6,410 14.8
Ccsc-2 AF 2R IBRIIE FTERTFES 20174118 30.74 29,947.62 3,748 2.6
CSC-3 AFVEBNH avE Iy 2— KBRAFABR 2017497 16.74 27,603.46 4,394 9.3
CSC-4 14 E@AYavEry ISy 2— RHE AT 2020108 18.1%F 61,349.07 5,350 9.0
L-1 LA T—)IllE7AEREr 42— )R 5T 2016%E2 25.3% 59,265.77 14,280 3.7
L2 A 4> EARRDC < BR IR 2017428 27.3% 50,197.06 9,870 125
L-3 LA T—FAT ORIV X — KBRAFZRAT 2017£#108 45.24 50,783.58 6,810 12.6
M-1 fAe s T S 2014456 20,24 2287000 (oo 0.8
<L = TH 5,252

AAVE—NEL YNV 2 (E8) 25U 2T 2016498 17.64F 81,135.00 (1 5mERM) 4.0
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FBIHARBEE ) T— 2 ETEEOUE O

ENiS{fi%E HAK IR E (AR = FHERETmE (FHM) EEETEICL Z2ETHEY (%)

R L G BLoWR B1oMx BLoWR B1OWR
‘ ‘ (20225£1R %) (20225 7R %) (202251 R %) (20225 7R %)

SRSC-1 AF> LA 22 mon (23) 21,190 17,737 5,962 23,700 23,700
SRSC-2 AF VLA L2y vkaze (£3) 6,730 5,436 2,363 7,800 7,800 - 5.1 5.1 -
RSC-1 A4 E— LB 5,340 5,016 1933 6,950 6,950 - 6.5 6.5 -
RSC-2 AFVE—LEE 6,680 5,536 1453 7,110 6,990 A120 6.1 6.2 0.1
4 F Y E— KRR 16,460 12,918 4,681 17,600 17,600 - 5.9 5.9 -
e A+ E—LKFAR (L) 105 108 7 115 116 1 - - -
RSC-4 4 F v E— LA 6,860 6,009 2,200 8,210 8,210 - 6.3 6.3 -
RSC-5 ARy 3y Ev sy a— 10,220 9,480 1519 11,300 11,000 A300 5.1 5.2 0.1
RSC-6 {4 E—LKIE 4,950 3,209 1,670 4,880 4,880 - 7.1 7.1 -
RSC-7 A+ E—LBE 9,660 9,045 1,454 10,500 10,500 - 6.1 6.1 -
RSC-8 £ F 2 E— LR 3,200 3,125 794 3,930 3,920 A10 6.4 6.4 -
RSC-9 A4 E— LMFEALE 7,230 5,574 2,145 7,720 7,720 - 6.7 6.7 -
RSC-10 AFvE—LEEE 7,780 6,143 2,286 8,430 8,430 - 6.7 6.7 -
RSC-11 AF Y E—LRH 17,890 16,192 3,707 19,800 19,900 100 6.0 6.0 -
RSC-12 4 Fve—ngl 8,740 5,727 3,122 8,850 8,850 - 6.4 6.4 -
RSC-13 A+ E—LES 12,546 10,237 3,962 14,200 14,200 - 6.1 6.1 -
RSC-15 £ %> E—LKYOTO 21,470 19,019 3,280 23,100 22,300 A800 47 47 -
RSC-16 £ F v E—LALRTER 5,900 5,014 1,185 6,170 6,200 30 6.1 6.1 -
RSC-17 A 42— LSIBIBA 1,780 1,736 153 1,890 1,890 - 6.7 6.7 -
RSC-18 4 F 2 E— LRI K 2,560 2,810 A530 2,280 2,280 - 6.3 6.3 -
RSC-19 4 H v E— L 1,350 1,200 279 1,480 1,480 - 6.5 65 -
RSC-20 4 F E—AmATL 2,210 2,173 266 2,440 2,440 - 6.1 6.1 -
RSC-21 A4 E— LKFIERIL 14,452 12,472 2,007 14,600 14,700 100 5.6 5.6 -
RSC-22 4(ijj;fﬁ”f¥fil ;f_ijﬁ) 12,190 11,113 786 12,600 11,900 A700 48 48 -
RSC-23 4% — BT (E4) 15,489 13,938 3,261 17,200 17,200 - 5.6 5.6 -
RSC-24 R TN 7,840 6,984 1,195 8,160 8,180 20 5.8 5.8 -
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F19HRBEE o) T—2R

WHES MBI

RSC-25
RSC-26
RSC-27
RSC-28
RSC-29
RSC-30
RSC-31
RSC-32
RSC-33
RSC-34
RSC-35
RSC-36
RSC-37
CSC-1
CSC-2
CSC-3
CsC-4
L-1

L-2

L=3

M-2

AF > E—ILL

1+ E—ILFREB

A A E—ILER

{1 A E—ILLH

AF 2 E—=LDIEL

A AVE—ILTE

A AV E—LVEE AL

1 F v E—ILFERE

A+ E—NLZEFDOHK

1F > E—LEE

A A E—ILKH

A 7 > ' —ILEFNH

A F v E—IEB K

A AVFrlEhRy avEY Ty 2 —
AF v 22 A NER)IE

1A EENHavEy Iy &2 —
AF v ERYavEey Iy 2—
FAT-)IE7T ARt &2 —

A # > EARHRRDC
AAT—RATOEREZ—

AF>y - BTV - AZN—2F 4 -
PR/ A o

(AEON Taman Universiti Shopping Centre)

(%5 6)

AF>VE—=IL LRV 2
(AEON MALL Seremban 2) (i6)

§+ (202247 A 31 BB SEERE)

XSl
BBAM)
CED
6,280
16,860
13,400
12,030
9,940
9,552
13,333
18,040
9,667
17,164
14,001
15,350
3,720
6,410
3,748
4,394
5,350
14,280
9,870
6,810

658
(20BARM)

5,252
(2155 ARM)

HAR IR S
BEBM)
C£D)
5,449
15,049
12,007
10,473
8,131
8,518
12,827
17,300
9,355
16,913
13,968
15,259
3,692
6,496
3,268
4,141
5,398
13,279
9,244
6,751

596
(18&RM)

770
2,550
1,392
2,126
2,668
1,481
1,072

999

844

586

231

340

137

83

651

618

441
2,520
2,255
1,388

36
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